
ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, Aug.ii

Report suppliedby auction
FEEDER CATTLE; STEERS:

Steady. M&L-l 300-500 lbs. 57.50
65.00; 500-700 lbs. 58.0062.50; 700
1000 lbs. 55,50-59.00; Holstein 300
1000 lbs. 38.0045.50. S-L&M&L-2
300-500 lbs. 51.0060.00; 500700 lbs.
53.25-59.50 ; 7001000 lbs. 46.5055.00.

FEEDER BULLS: Steady.
M&L-l 300500 lbs. 56.5065.50; 500
700 lbs. 48.0055.25; 700800 lbs.
42.0044.25. S-L&M&L-2 300500 lbs.
47.0055.00; 500700 lbs. 44.5047.00;
700800 lbs. 39.25-40.00.

HEIFERS; Steady to 1.00
higher. M&UI 300500 lbs. 50.50
55.50 ; 500700 lbs. 48.25-57.00 ; 700
1000 lbs. 47.0051.50. S-L&M&Lr2

300500 lbs. 45.0051.00; 500700 lbs.
44.75-48.00; 7001000 lbs. 43.5046.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef w/Calves
325.00430.00; Dairy Baby Calves
20.0071.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS; 1-2.00
higher. Utility & Commercial 2-4
33.5039.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3
25.0032.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1&2
40.5047.50.

LAMBS; |.50 higher. Blue 0
High Choice & Prime 65.55; Red 0
Choice 63.00; Feeder Lambs
Choice 68.0069.50; Slaughter Ewes
10.0027.25.

HOGS; US 1-3 200240 lbs. 62.20;

LEESBURG HAY AUCTION
Leesburg, VA

Every Wednesday starting
August 27,1986 at 12 noon

Drought Stricken Area In The
Heart of Northern Virginia

Horse Country.
Premium plus prices expected for

high qualify hay& straw.
3% Commission charged to the seller.

Please call for information
deßutts Auction

Leesburg, VA
703-777-7377

Location: Cassidy Brothers Farm, 25
miles south of Frederick, MD. 1 mile
east of Leesburg bypass onRt. 7.

rpiGS
STATE GRADED

SALE
FRI.,

AUG. 22
1:30 P.M.

AT
WESTMINSTER

LIVESTOCK
AUCTION

Westminster, Md.
.Phone(301)848-9820,

703-777-5134

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• Managed Account
• Commodity Options

Call Forney Longenecker, 57'Commodities InvestmentExecutive,
At (717) 295-8914 BROTHERS

SHEARSON iStowi
LEHMAN BROTHERS B|
29E. King St. Mggg
Lancaster,PA 17603ATTENTION FARMERS

The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD ~ MOYER
PACKING CO. PACKING CO.
Will Receive Hogs Will Receive Cattle,

At The
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
MONDAYS - Hogs 8 AM to 11:30AM

Cattle & Calves 8 AM to 3 PM
THURSDAYS- Cattle & Calves

8 AM to 3 PM
• No commission or yardage fees

deducted from check
• Livestock weighed and paid for

immediately
• You may call our office sale day for

prices

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Business 814-793-3077
Residence 814-793-2657

Livestock morket and auction news
Sows 1-340.5049.50; Boars 30.00.

VEALS: Good 50.0061.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 45.00-53.00.
Virginia Cattle
Richmond, Virginia

Northern, Va.
Thurs., Aug. 7 to

Wed., Aug. 13,1986
Report Supplied by VDA

HeadCount: 8,541
Trend: Steady to|3.00 higher.

STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.
61.5070.00; 500700 lbs. 53.0064.00;
7001000 lbs. 52.0060.25. Large 1
300500 lbs. 64.75-70.00; 500700 lbs.
55.0063.50; 7001000 lbs. 51.0062.75.
Small 1300500 lbs. 52.5065.00; 500

700 lbs. 49.0058.00; 7001000 lbs.
48.0055.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 48.0056.50; 500700 lbs. 48.00
58.00; 700900 lbs. 44.0054.75. Urge
1 300500 lbs. 50.0056.00; 500700
lbs. 50.0057.00; 700900 lbs. 47.25-
55.00. Small 1 300500 lbs. 45.00
51.00; 500700 lbs. 46.0051.00.

South &Southwest Va.
STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.

62.0073.00; 500700 lbs. 54.0065.50;
700900 lbs. 54.0058.75. Large 1300
500 lbs. 65.0077.00; 500700 lbs.
55.0066.00; 700900 lbs. 52.0059.50.
Small 1300500 lbs. 55.0068.00; 500
700 lbs. 52.0064.00; 700900 lbs.
59.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 51.0061.75; 500700 lbs. 49.00
58.75; 700900 lbs. 46.5055.40. Urge
1 300500 lbs. 50.0063.75; 500700
lbs. 51.0058.75; 700900 lbs. 47.00
56.00. Small 1 300500 lbs. 47.00
58.50; 500700 lbs. 43.0053.75.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, Aug. 13

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers-

Steady. Low Choice 55.00-56.00;
Good 50.00-54.00; Medium 45.00
49.00. Heifers- Choice 52.00-54.00;
Good 47.00-51.00; Medium 42.00
46.00. Cows- $.50 higher. HighYield
37.00- Average 30.00-36.50;
Big Middle 29.00-32.00; Fatty Herf.
28.00- Shelly 31.00-Down. Fat
Bulls- Steady. Good 45.00-47.00;
Medium 42.0044.00. Veal Calves-
No choice, steady prices, farm
bulls $8 higher. Good 60.0062.50;
Medium 52.00-59.00. Farm Bulls-
-75.0086.00. Light Calves 35.00
42.00. Weak Calves 34.00D0wn.
Lambs- Steady. Choice & Good
65.0067.00; Medium 59.0064.00.

STOCKER: Good run, steady
prices. Steers- 300-550 lbs. Choice
57.00- Good 51.00-56.00;
Medium 46.0050.00; Culls 45.00
Down. Steers- 600-850 lbs. Choice
53.00- Good 49.00-52.00;
Medium 48.0ODown. Heifers- (All
Weights) Choice 50.0055.00; Good
44.0049.00; Medium 37.0043.00.
Springing Heifers to $635. Pigs,
Hd.- $2 higher. 2035 lbs. 30.00
39.00; 4080 lbs. 40.0055.00. Shoats
by Lb.- 54.0063.00. Slaughter Hogs-
Few Offered. 230240 lbs. 60.25-
61.00. Sows- $1.50 higher. 450625
lbs. 47.0051.75; 300400 lbs. 45.00
46.00. Bulls- Good 48.0052.00;
Medium42.00-47.00.

Grantsville Livestock
Grants ville, Maryland
Saturday, Aug. 9,1986

Large: 50-62.
Med: 40-45.
HOGS: Top Barrows & Gilts

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, August 16,1986-A9

63.00-64.70; Heavy Butcher 60.00-
64.50; light Butcher 52.00-62.00;
Butcher Sows 45.00-57.00; Feeder
Shouts 25.00-51.00.

VEAL; Good 70.00-80.00;
Standard 60.00-70.00; Utility 45.00-
59.00; Bull 65.00-75.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS: Good 62.00-
68.00; Utility 51.00-58.00; Slaughter
Ewes 18.00-25.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers:
Good 53.00-58.75; Standard 50.00-
52.50; Utility42.0048.00.

HEIFERS: Good 52.00-57.75;
Standard 42.00-48.00; Utility 35.00-
40.00.

COWS: Commercial 34.0041.00;
Utility 31.00-32.00; Canner& Cutter
30.00-Down.

BULLS; Commercial & Good
45.00-50.50; Cutter & Utility 40.00-
44.00.

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE:
(Yearling Steers) Good 55.00-58.00;
Medium 45.00-52.00.

STEER CALVES: Good 58.00-
64.00; Medium48.00-55.00.

HEIFER CALVES: Good 50.00-
58.00; Medium35.00-48.00.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncansville, Pa.
Aug. 11,1986

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 202. STEERS: H.

Choice & Prime None; Choice
56.50-59.25; Good 50.00-53.50;
Standard 40.5046.25. HEIFERS:
Choice 52.50-54.75; Good 48.50-
51.25. COWS: Utility & Com-
mercial 37.50-40.50; Cutters 34.50-
37.75; Canner and Low Cutter
30.00- BULLOCKS: Good &

Choice 50.50-52.75. BULLS: Yield
Grade No. 1 42.50-50.75. FEEDER
CATTLE: Steers Good 50.00-58.50,
Standard 38.50-46.50. Bulls Good
47.00- Standard 36.5045.50,
Heifers Good 44.00-52.50, Standard
34.5043.00.

CALVES 220: Prime None;
Choice 65.00-73.50; Good 52.50-
64.00; Standard & Good 45.00-56.00;
90-110 lbs. 42.50-48.50; 65-90 lbs.
35.0043.50; Holstein Bulls 90-130
lbs. 60.50-86.50; Holstein heifers 90-
130; lbs. 50.0042.50.

HOGS 88: Barrows & Gilts US
No. 1-2 215-245 lbs. 61.5044.00; US
No. 1-3 215-275 lbs. 60.0042.75.
SOWS: US No. 1-347.5044.00.

FEEDER PIGS 5. US No. 1-3 20-
35 lbs. 30.00-42.50 per headNo.

SHEEP 51. Slaughter lambs
Choice 90-100 lbs. 65.00-71.00; Good
75 1b.45 lb. 60.0044.50. SI. Ewes
21.50-24.50 lbs.

GOATS 4. $22.50434.00 per hd. 1
load of Hay 70.00 per ton. 1 load
straw 59.00 per ton.

OUR BUSINESS IS
SERVICE TO FARMERS

Let us help you build a
successful marketing program!

Complete Feeding
Programs and Services Co*
Feeding Programs to
Meet Your Individual

Needs

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

PA. Toll Free
1-800-468-5524

Dirt fell

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE

Services

(717) 367-1525

Supplying Farm Fresh
FeederPigs

Marketing andHedging

Marketing of Genesis
BreedingStock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing Individual1/uzz Financial Programs

Call:
Ron Manley
Mike Orndorff
717-761-2740
800-382-1356

Grains & livestock
• Forward Contracting • Hedging Services

PFC|| rj | PFA COMMODITY FUTURES SERVICE. INC.


